97024076

CHICAGO FITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

4849 WEST 167th STAFEY OAK FOREST, ILLINOIS 60452 (312) 560-0600

7621592

THIS IS A CERTIFIED COPY OF THE INSTRUMENT RECORDED AS

DOCUMENT NUMBER 96615586

MARGARET HARMS

25 m

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COOK COUNTY SS:

								9/					•
1	, ۱	HE	UNDE	RSIG	NED, A	ATON IA	RY PUB	1.19/IN	AND FO	OR SAID	COUNTY	AND S'	TATE
DO	HER	CBY	CER	TIFY	THAT	1/600	3046	yyac.c.	2.6				
					. 52	ERSONA	LLY KN	OT NWO	BE THE	SAME	PERSONC	S) WHO	5 (:
МЛМ	e (s	> _	しつ		SUBSI	ECRIBE	וד סד לו	he fori	IGO INC	INSTRU	MENT, A	PPEARE)
BEF	ore	. Me	1.41	S DA	Y 1N 1	PERSON	, AND ,	V C K H O M I	.edged`		-3.6CC	SIGNE) VKD
DEL	IVE	REC	THE	SAL	o inic	"rumen	ኘ ለS 🟒	<u>(6.674 </u>	FREE	NNO VO	LUNTARY	ACT, I	FOR THE
HCE	C A	LIZS.	DIME	A & C &	W11119 24 4	2111 002	41 (4 14 44)	.1		· · · · · ·	D/Y DF //		
' (ŞIV	EN	UNDE	R MY	HAND	AND O	FFICIA	L SEAL,	THIS	<i>/</i>	D/Y OF ,	Manu	dely,
19_2	7.							·					
MY (COM	M [5	SION	EXP	RIES:	٠,	e egge i consc	Y	na.	0	(3)	g	
						. Louist		**************************************	NO	WRY PU	DLIC		******
						a is lia				V			ŧΒ
					· · · .}.	or Dilate	of All Inois	,					71

This document is being rerecorded to Concer doc to gonorgage

BOX 333-CTI

96615886

Prepared By and When Recorded Mall To: First State Bank of Maple

Park 1450 West Main Street Ste G St Charles, IL 60174

DEPT-01 RECORDING T40012 TRAN 1680 08/12/96 14:57:00 \$6479 \$ CG #-96-615886

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

AP# CSIST9417 LN# 981801

- SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -

ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP, INC. WHOSE ADDRESS IS 7909 PARKLA'IO NOAD- SUITE 150, COLUMBIA, SC 29223

all the rights, title and interest of August 9, 1996 undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate mangage dated , executed by TINA M SISKO, A Single Person, Never Married and MARJORIE CLAUSEN, A Divorced Person,

to FIRST STATE BANK OF MAPLE PARK

and whose address is 1100 SOUTH

COUNTY LINE ROAD, MAPLE PARK, IL 60151

recorded on , and recorded in Book/Volume No.

page(s) 76.6.1585, as Document No.

County Records, State of

Illinois

on roal estate legally described as follows:

LOT 55 IN BRAMBLEWOOD PHASE ONE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TAX ID # 28-18-312-022-0000

AND HE

ISC/*ASM**//0494-L

PAGE LOF 2

BOX 333-CTI

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

AP#

LN#

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Mortgage.

DATED: AUGUST 9, 1996

FIRST STATE BANK OF MAPLE PARK
Cristina L. Gloe, Director of Funding
Brenda Bajier, Secondary Marketer
Co

STATE OF Illingis

KANE

∡ # County as:

On AUGUST 91 1996 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County and State, personally appeared Cristina L. Gloe and Grenda Bauer to me personally known, who, being duly sworn by me, did say that he/she/they by/are the Director of Funding and Secondary Marketer

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation; that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

Debbie L Salvi

Notary Name:

Notary Public for the state of My commission expires:

(Official Seal)

OFFICIAL SEAL
DEBBIE L. SALOIS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires Aug. 22, 1999

ISC/*ASM**//0494-L

PAGE 2 OF 2

36615886

24076 9661588

Property of Cook County Clark's Office